Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 March 2020

Rupees

Banks

Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to
31 March 2020

Amount outstanding as at end-March 2020

Normal banking terms

Government

Normal banking

Government

Guaranteed Scheme terms* Guaranteed Scheme
1 |The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 1,412,409,211 22,834,403 830,518,986 7,162,555
2 |Absa Bank (Mauritius) Limited - 11,889,637 - 2,667,870
The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking

3 |Corporation Limited 74,792,307 4,352,200 27,047,069 1,584,758
4 |Bank of Baroda - - - -
5 [Habib Bank Limited - - - -
6 |SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 396,587,650 16,640,700 238,306,351 3,906,202
7 |Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited - - - -
8 |MauBank Ltd 112,958,700 18,436,897 85,284,237 2,278,584
9 |BCP Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 9,370,000 - 5,837,517 -
10 |AfrAsia Bank Limited - - - -
11 |Bank One Limited 66,614,460 344,000 41,952,956 -
12 |SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 19,630,000 400,000 8,386,599 -
13 |ABC Banking Corporation Ltd 5,810,350 122,500 5,453,334 -

TOTAL 2,098,172,678 75,020,337 1,242,787,050 17,599,969

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 31 March 2020.
*The figures may include student loans granted under normal banking terms prior to 15 April 2013.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius
30 June 2020




